Parts List Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM Q1Y PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION
T0EA X8 2X2X8 BOARD 7 A BASE HINGE RIVET
A ax8 [4X8 SHEET 0SB 8 A X1/2HHCS SCREW FOR HASP PIN
¢ E D c 26 FT PORON GASKET 9 A 3/8X1/BX062 LATCH WASHER
A HASP PIN A P O TIP LABEL
16.08 17.38 REF T 96" STEEL HINGE A KT O TIP BRACKET.
[408.4] [4a1.4) A GROUNDING INSTRUCTIONS A O TIP BRACKET RIVET
22 EA__|RMKEEPLL150WT. KEEPER A K PANEL WASHER
¢ O 8 A UL LABEL A BACK PANEL LOCK WASHER
L - - -— 9 6 EA__|RMLATNLL150 LONGSIDE / BOTTOM LATCH A HINGE WASHER
A__|RMLATNLLT50HLSPEC [TOP SPRING LOADED LATCH 0.1660 SF GL1/4X48X96 FIBERGLASS SHEET STOCK
A__|WPN606016BOX FIBERGLASS BASE 6.70 GLI/4X4X1-1/8C FIBERGLASS CHANNEL
4.00 l10.38 A__|WPNB0GOCVR FIBERGLASS COVER 8 0.3 L1/4X4XAL FIBERGLASS ANGLE
uora 12635) 7y B-16 3/8-16 NUT o A UT3/4-10 3/4-10 NUT
2 7y KEEPER RIVET 0 A T
! fveag A LATCH RIVET 1 20 EA UM STUD
6050 A [COVER HINGE RIVET. 2 A T WASHER
[1536.7]
3X3X.25X 3LONG
WPNOTIPBRKT 24.00 20.55 500
2REQD 609.6 14.0)
3.00 B (eosel c ME L.o.w 62 300 | | | 300 3/4 EYEBOLT
[76. N_\YnA - NLL150 LATCH 76.21 i i 76.21 2.50 \» 4Eves
4.00 \:m_uw_zo LIFT [63.5] 4X1.13X 25
Ts) 6l = d h, 6 REQD FIBERGLASS CHANNEL
-2 .4 - ;] .2 . & £ T 2REQD
_ . ! 025 -
12.13 A A 1841 0.188*0.063
[308.0] 180,000
TYP 2362 T 148,351
[600.1] +0.063 TYP
i 01905 500 1 -
!
46.00 \ | ——PAD LOCKING HASP 54.50 L 52.75
[1168.4] [1384.3) 60.50 [1339.9] 4T 60.13
[1536.7] 1263 [1527.2]
[320.7) 52.50
WPLABCTTIP— TYP [1333.5]
NO TIP LABEL \ﬁ
T
[ 1213 2363 I
1306.0] [600.1]
TYP
i 0.25
T _ [6.4] g
a 525 519
4.00 ; [133.3] [131.8]
2.00 x_ i/
[50.8] [101.6] : | :
044 | |l o.4a 438 | #o;wéo%ﬁmi
BACK PANEL 4 X6X.25 [11.1] p— [11.1] [M11.1] e .%.893_ 3/8-16 PANEL STUD
(ORDER SEPARATELY) FIBERGLASS PLATE B @858 20 REQD
213
X B NLL150 LATCH 3/8-16 NUT & FLAT WASHER
SECTION C-C [54.0] 16 REQD 20 REQD
SECTION B-B
25 GASKET
1.75 26.50 26.50 175
[44.4) | 1673.1] 1673.1] 444 1.00
400 | | 125.5]]
[101.6] |
025 025 025 025 < 1.08
4X1.43X 25 I —— ; 27.0)
FIBERGLASS CHANNEL [64] 163] 3] 3] erol
4X4X.25X 4 LONG i ™A o
FIBERGLASS ANGLE ° ol SS HINGE
0.168%0983 2REQD
16.00 -
4X4X .13 1700 406.41 T wsy
FIBERGLASS PLATE [431.8] '+0.0/
o : : ° DETAIL A
206 | 25.50 25.50 |_ 206 SCALE 1/2
DETAIL B [52.4] [647.7] 1 [647.7] [52.4]
SCALE 1/4 300 NOTES™ UL TYPE 4X, IEC IP66, WALL THK 3/16 s owexsions e TOLERANCES X<+ 0.13(3.18)
[76.2] EXTERIOR & INTERIOR GLACIER GRAY UNLESS SPECIFIED UNLESS SPECIFIED  Xxxx_* 0.063 (0.794)
TRTERIAL TREV | OATE
oo - oo ENTIPM |103/2008 STAHLIN BELDING, MICHIGAN
1698.5] 1698.5] a3 FEVSION FECOTD [ore [ o [om [ o [ ore ENCLOSURES 48809
60.13 A_|_ADDED BILL OF MATERIAL _[8/17/11] SL ONSON O FOBROY NEUSTRES
[1627.2) o ey aub v |_B__JADDED TOLERANCE TO WALL THICKNESS _[8/31/11] SL. APDBY | DATE | CUSTOMER
AUTRORZED BY STAUN ENGLOSURES,
ONSION OF ROBROY KOUSTRIES PART NAVE PARTNO
SECTION A-A SmerE e } o ENCLOSURE [ NG0BO16FSDDHWT




